
Fältskyttekåren Patrullvis
2021-02-13

Ptr Fig Klass Msk skytt Förening Upprop

1 1 GF Ki Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg 08:30

1 2 GF 4 GFA Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 08:30

1 3 GF Ki Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg 08:30

1 4 GF 65 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 08:30

1 5 GF Ki Yvonne Schmidt Rosersberg 08:30

1 6 GF 65 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 08:30

1 7 GF 65 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 08:30

2 1 GF Ki Peter Skoglund TVÖR 08:45

2 2 GF Ki Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn 08:45

2 3 GF Ki Jan Olof Ohlson TVÖR 08:45

2 4 GF Ki Max Drakendal Össeby Garn 08:45

2 5 GF Elit/NM GFA Bengt Lindblad TVÖR 08:45

2 6 GF 65 Lennart Pree Sth Amatör 08:45

2 7 GF Ki Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby Garn 08:45

3 1 GF Ki Dan Walker Bromma Solna 09:00

3 2 GF Elit/NM GFA Anders Petersson Älmhult 09:00

3 3 GF Ki Jo Eken Torp  09:00

3 4 09:00

3 5 GF 65 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 09:00

3 6 09:00

3 7 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 09:00

4 1 09:15

4 2 09:15

4 3 09:15

4 4 09:15

4 5 09:15

4 6 09:15

4 7 09:15

 

5 1 GF Ki Henrik Södergren Litslena Grillby 09:30

5 2 GF 4 GFA Lars Lindgren Fagersta 09:30

5 3 GF Ö David Stadig Fagersta 09:30

5 4 GF Elit/NM GFA Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 09:30

5 5 GF Ö Nicklas Jansson Rommehed 09:30

5 6 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 09:30

5 7 GF Ö Johan Wedlund Rommehed 09:30

6 1 GF 65 Göran Jansson Rasbo Vaksala 09:45

6 2 GF Ö William Hjotzberg Tierp Tolfta 09:45

6 3 GF Ö Robin Granström Tierp Tolfta 09:45

6 4 GF 65 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 09:45

6 5 GF Ö Henrik Ek Tierp Tolfta 09:45

6 6 GF 65 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 09:45

6 7 GF Ö Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp Tolfta 09:45



7 1 GF 4 GFA Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:00

7 2 GF 4 GFA Berndt Steffen Frötuna 10:00

7 3 GF 4 GFA Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:00

7 4 GF 4 GFA Mats Hållén Frötuna 10:00

7 5 GF 4 GFA Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 10:00

7 6 GF Ö Viktor Helmersson Västerås 10:00

7 7 GF 65 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:00

8 1 GF Ki Robin Hultgren Barne Åsaka 10:15

8 2 GF Ki Anders Grimling Lidköping 10:15

8 3 GF Ki Kenneth Nolberger Mariestad 10:15

8 4 GF Ki Pontus Andersson Barne Åsaka 10:15

8 5 GF 65 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:15

8 6 GF 4 GFA Mats Svahn Torshag 10:15

8 7 GF 4 GFA Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:15

9 1 GF Ki Jan Eriksson Haraker 10:30

9 2 GF Ki Martin Selander Järvsö 10:30

9 3 GF 4 GFA Bengt Lundgren Haraker 10:30

9 4 GF Ö Jeremias Forsberg FUB Västm 10:30

9 5 GF 4 GFA Åke Bjerken Haraker 10:30

9 6 GF Ö Erik Lindersson FUB Västm 10:30

9 7 GF 4 GFA Torbjörn Ericson Haraker 10:30

10 1 GF Ki Thomas Elmberg Ununge 10:45

10 2 GF Ki Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 10:45

10 3 GF Ki Greger Siika Ununge 10:45

10 4 GF 4 GFA Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:45

10 5 GF 4 GFA Stefan Törnqvist Roslagsbro Vätö 10:45

10 6 GF 4 GFA Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:45

10 7 GF 65 Seth Blomdahl Roslagsbro Vätö 10:45

11 1 GF Ki Peter Johansson Sandviken 11:00

11 2 GF Elit/NM GFA Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 11:00

11 3 GF 4 GFA Rolf Nordqvist Sandviken 11:00

11 4 GF 4 GFA Peter Lundqvist Ununge 11:00

11 5 GF 4 GFA Kalle Åberg Sandviken 11:00

11 6 GF 4 GFA Jan Wallerström Ununge 11:00

11 7 GF 4 GFA Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken 11:00

12 1 GF 65 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 11:15

12 2 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 11:15

12 3 GF 65 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 11:15

12 4 GF 65 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 11:15

12 5 GF 65 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 11:15

12 6 GF 65 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 11:15

12 7 GF Ö Edwin Frant Moälven Modo 11:15

13 1 GF Ki Markus Roskifte Nedre Ullerud 11:30

13 2 GF Ki Stefan Lillsjö Bälgviken 11:30

13 3 GF 4 GFA Erik Westling Bollnäs 11:30

13 4 GF 4 GFA Göran Hägg Bälgviken 11:30

13 5 GF 65 Christer Gottwall Trosa Vagnhärad 11:30

13 6 GF Ö Isak Hede Johansson Sala 11:30

13 7 GF 65 Hans Ekman Trosa Vagnhärad 11:30



14 1 GF Elit/NM GFA Jesper Berken TVÖR 11:45

14 2 GF Ki Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg 11:45

14 3 GF Elit/NM GFA Johan Berken TVÖR 11:45

14 4 GF 4 GFA Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 11:45

14 5 11:45

14 6 GF Elit/NM GFA Lars Berken TVÖR 11:45

14 7 GF Ö William Börsum TVÖR 11:45

15 1 GF Ki Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 12:00

15 2 GF Ki Angelika Treiber Kikarf Sth 12:00

15 3 GF Ki Peter Lundgren Rosersberg 12:00

15 4 GF Ki Samuel Eketorp Kikarf Sth 12:00

15 5 GF Ki Hubert Nowakowski Rosersberg 12:00

15 6 GF Ki Gustaf Treiber Kikarf Sth 12:00

15 7 GF Ki Magnus Bergqvist Bromma Solna 12:00

16 1 GF Ki Carl Johan Kjellander Sth Skarp 12:15

16 2 GF 4 GFA Ulf Ingmansson Klinte 12:15

16 3 GF 4 GFA Mats Fredriksson Össeby Garn 12:15

16 4 GF 65 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 12:15

16 5 12:15

16 6 12:15

16 7 12:15



Fältskyttekåren per Förening
2021-02-13

Ptr Fig Klass Msk skytt Förening Upprop

3 3 GF Ki Jo Eken Torp  09:00

8 1 GF Ki Robin Hultgren Barne Åsaka 10:15

8 4 GF Ki Pontus Andersson Barne Åsaka 10:15

13 3 GF 4 GFA Erik Westling Bollnäs 11:30

1 6 GF 65 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 08:30

3 1 GF Ki Dan Walker Bromma Solna 09:00

15 1 GF Ki Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 12:00

15 7 GF Ki Magnus Bergqvist Bromma Solna 12:00

13 2 GF Ki Stefan Lillsjö Bälgviken 11:30

13 4 GF 4 GFA Göran Hägg Bälgviken 11:30

6 6 GF 65 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 09:45

5 2 GF 4 GFA Lars Lindgren Fagersta 09:30

5 3 GF Ö David Stadig Fagersta 09:30

7 2 GF 4 GFA Berndt Steffen Frötuna 10:00

7 4 GF 4 GFA Mats Hållén Frötuna 10:00

9 4 GF Ö Jeremias Forsberg FUB Västm 10:30

9 6 GF Ö Erik Lindersson FUB Västm 10:30

12 2 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 11:15

9 1 GF Ki Jan Eriksson Haraker 10:30

9 3 GF 4 GFA Bengt Lundgren Haraker 10:30

9 5 GF 4 GFA Åke Bjerken Haraker 10:30

9 7 GF 4 GFA Torbjörn Ericson Haraker 10:30

9 2 GF Ki Martin Selander Järvsö 10:30

15 2 GF Ki Angelika Treiber Kikarf Sth 12:00

15 4 GF Ki Samuel Eketorp Kikarf Sth 12:00

15 6 GF Ki Gustaf Treiber Kikarf Sth 12:00

16 2 GF 4 GFA Ulf Ingmansson Klinte 12:15

16 4 GF 65 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 12:15

1 4 GF 65 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 08:30

1 7 GF 65 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 08:30

14 4 GF 4 GFA Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 11:45

8 2 GF Ki Anders Grimling Lidköping 10:15



5 1 GF Ki Henrik Södergren Litslena Grillby 09:30

8 3 GF Ki Kenneth Nolberger Mariestad 10:15

12 6 GF 65 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 11:15

12 7 GF Ö Edwin Frant Moälven Modo 11:15

13 1 GF Ki Markus Roskifte Nedre Ullerud 11:30

6 1 GF 65 Göran Jansson Rasbo Vaksala 09:45

5 4 GF Elit/NM GFA Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 09:30

5 5 GF Ö Nicklas Jansson Rommehed 09:30

5 6 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 09:30

5 7 GF Ö Johan Wedlund Rommehed 09:30

1 1 GF Ki Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg 08:30

1 2 GF 4 GFA Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 08:30

1 3 GF Ki Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg 08:30

1 5 GF Ki Yvonne Schmidt Rosersberg 08:30

14 2 GF Ki Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg 11:45

15 3 GF Ki Peter Lundgren Rosersberg 12:00

15 5 GF Ki Hubert Nowakowski Rosersberg 12:00

10 5 GF 4 GFA Stefan Törnqvist Roslagsbro Vätö 10:45

10 7 GF 65 Seth Blomdahl Roslagsbro Vätö 10:45

13 6 GF Ö Isak Hede Johansson Sala 11:30

11 1 GF Ki Peter Johansson Sandviken 11:00

11 3 GF 4 GFA Rolf Nordqvist Sandviken 11:00

11 5 GF 4 GFA Kalle Åberg Sandviken 11:00

11 7 GF 4 GFA Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken 11:00

6 4 GF 65 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 09:45

7 1 GF 4 GFA Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:00

7 3 GF 4 GFA Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:00

7 7 GF 65 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:00

8 5 GF 65 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:15

8 7 GF 4 GFA Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:15

2 6 GF 65 Lennart Pree Sth Amatör 08:45

3 5 GF 65 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 09:00

3 7 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 09:00

16 1 GF Ki Carl Johan Kjellander Sth Skarp 12:15

6 2 GF Ö William Hjotzberg Tierp Tolfta 09:45

6 3 GF Ö Robin Granström Tierp Tolfta 09:45

6 5 GF Ö Henrik Ek Tierp Tolfta 09:45

6 7 GF Ö Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp Tolfta 09:45

10 2 GF Ki Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 10:45



8 6 GF 4 GFA Mats Svahn Torshag 10:15

13 5 GF 65 Christer Gottwall Trosa Vagnhärad 11:30

13 7 GF 65 Hans Ekman Trosa Vagnhärad 11:30

2 1 GF Ki Peter Skoglund TVÖR 08:45

2 3 GF Ki Jan Olof Ohlson TVÖR 08:45

2 5 GF Elit/NM GFA Bengt Lindblad TVÖR 08:45

14 1 GF Elit/NM GFA Jesper Berken TVÖR 11:45

14 3 GF Elit/NM GFA Johan Berken TVÖR 11:45

14 6 GF Elit/NM GFA Lars Berken TVÖR 11:45

14 7 GF Ö William Börsum TVÖR 11:45

10 1 GF Ki Thomas Elmberg Ununge 10:45

10 3 GF Ki Greger Siika Ununge 10:45

11 2 GF Elit/NM GFA Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 11:00

11 4 GF 4 GFA Peter Lundqvist Ununge 11:00

11 6 GF 4 GFA Jan Wallerström Ununge 11:00

10 4 GF 4 GFA Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:45

10 6 GF 4 GFA Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:45

7 5 GF 4 GFA Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 10:00

7 6 GF Ö Viktor Helmersson Västerås 10:00

3 2 GF Elit/NM GFA Anders Petersson Älmhult 09:00

12 4 GF 65 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 11:15

2 2 GF Ki Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn 08:45

2 4 GF Ki Max Drakendal Össeby Garn 08:45

2 7 GF Ki Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby Garn 08:45

16 3 GF 4 GFA Mats Fredriksson Össeby Garn 12:15

12 1 GF 65 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 11:15

12 3 GF 65 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 11:15

12 5 GF 65 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 11:15


